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Montague Expressway

Zanker Rd.

N. 1st Street

n First City Sports by LA Fitness in Northern California

n 100,000 Square Foot Retail Center

n Across from New Residential Development (261 Units)

n Next to Lowe’s Home Improvement

n Across from North Park Plaza

n Signalized Corner - all Directions

n Extensive Outdoor Seating Opportunity

2022 Demographics 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Population 16,828 198,588 542,264
Total Daytime Population 31,382 276,650 679,380
Avg. Household Income $183,618 $174,798 $163,246
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Leased
Available

by LA Fitness

AAA Auto Care

VN GrillVN Grill

Iconic Eyes
Optometry Optometry 

So Foo Life

1085 E. Brokaw
Suite 40

±1,100 SF

1095 E. Brokaw
Suite 30

±2,718 SF

1085 E. Brokaw
Suite 70

±2,500 SF
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Phase II  
Deliverable Now



San Jose Market CenterSan Jose Market CenterSan Jose Market Center

McCarthy RanchMcCarthy RanchMcCarthy Ranch

Great MallGreat MallGreat Mall
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Capitol Square MallCapitol Square MallCapitol Square Mall
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RACE AND ETHNICITY SUMMARY PROFILE
2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 37.3827/-121.8959
RRACE1

Oakland Rd & E Brokaw Rd
1 mi radius 3 mi radius 5 mi radius

Population
   Estimated Population (2020) 0 T 15,505 205,729 561,624
   Projected Population (2025) 0 T 15,483 205,396 561,258
   Census Population (2010) 0 T 14,951 164,727 485,628
   Census Population (2000) 0 T 12,111 149,201 457,325
      Projected Annual Growth (2020 to 2025) - - -22 - -333 - -366 -
      Historical Annual Growth (2010 to 2020) - - 554 0.4% 41,002 2.0% 75,996 1.4%
      Historical Annual Growth (2000 to 2010) - - 2,841 2.3% 15,526 1.0% 28,303 0.6%
   Estimated Population Density (2020) - psm 4,938 psm 7,277 psm 7,154 psm
   Trade Area Size 0 T sq mi 3.1 sq mi 28.3 sq mi 78.5 sq mi

Race & Ethnicity
   White (2020) 0 T - 1,972 12.7% 53,041 25.8% 182,550 32.5%
   Black or African American (2020) 0 T - 501 3.2% 6,716 3.3% 18,854 3.4%
   American Indian or Alaska Native (2020) 0 T - 46 0.3% 1,230 0.6% 4,243 0.8%
   Asian (2020) 0 T - 11,830 76.3% 114,936 55.9% 241,535 43.0%
   Hawaiian or Pacific Islander (2020) 0 T - 30 0.2% 666 0.3% 2,215 0.4%
   Other Race (2020) 0 T - 705 4.5% 20,696 10.1% 87,365 15.6%
   Two or More Races (2020) - - 421 2.7% 8,443 4.1% 24,863 4.4%
   Population less than 18 (2020) - - 2,900 18.7% 39,746 19.3% 112,731 20.1%
      White Not Hispanic 0 T - 152 5.2% 3,800 9.6% 12,162 10.8%
      Black or African American 0 T - 113 3.9% 1,168 2.9% 3,425 3.0%
      Asian 0 T - 2,078 71.6% 21,080 53.0% 42,687 37.9%
      Other Not Hispanic 0 T - 140 4.8% 2,235 5.6% 5,794 5.1%
      Hispanic 0 T - 417 14.4% 11,463 28.8% 48,662 43.2%
   Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2020) - - 13,966 90.1% 160,766 78.1% 382,273 68.1%
      Not Hispanic White - - 1,432 10.3% 34,019 21.2% 107,645 28.2%
      Not Hispanic Black or African American - - 468 3.3% 6,100 3.8% 17,021 4.5%
      Not Hispanic Amer Indian  AK Native - - 15 0.1% 430 0.3% 1,245 0.3%
      Not Hispanic Asian - - 11,618 83.2% 112,214 69.8% 236,184 61.8%
      Not Hispanic Hawiian  Pacific Islander - - 28 0.2% 583 0.4% 1,947 0.5%
      Not Hispanic Other Race - - 120 0.9% 2,139 1.3% 4,772 1.2%
      Not Hispanic Two or More Races - - 286 2.0% 5,282 3.3% 13,459 3.5%
   Hispanic or Latino Population (2020) 0 T - 1,539 9.9% 44,962 21.9% 179,351 31.9%
      Hispanic White 0 T - 540 35.1% 19,023 42.3% 74,905 41.8%
      Hispanic Black or African American 0 T - 33 2.2% 616 1.4% 1,832 1.0%
      Hispanic American Indian  Alaska Native 0 T - 31 2.0% 800 1.8% 2,998 1.7%
      Hispanic Asian 0 T - 212 13.8% 2,723 6.1% 5,351 3.0%
      Hispanic Hawiian  Pacific Islander 0 T - 3 0.2% 84 0.2% 268 0.1%
      Hispanic Other Race 0 T - 585 38.0% 18,557 41.3% 82,593 46.1%
      Hispanic Two or More Races - - 135 8.8% 3,161 7.0% 11,403 6.4%
   Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2025) - - 14,013 90.5% 161,794 78.8% 387,688 69.1%
   Hispanic or Latino Population (2025) 0 T - 1,471 9.5% 43,602 21.2% 173,569 30.9%
   Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2010) - - 13,119 87.7% 120,156 72.9% 304,386 62.7%
   Hispanic or Latino Population (2010) 0 T - 1,832 12.3% 44,571 27.1% 181,243 37.3%
   Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2000) - - 10,665 88.1% 106,071 71.1% 286,294 62.6%
   Hispanic or Latino Population (2000) 0 T - 1,445 11.9% 43,130 28.9% 171,031 37.4%
   Projected Annual Growth (2020 to 2025) - - -68 - -1,360 - -5,781 -
   Historical Annual Growth (2000 to 2020) - - 93 - 1,832 - 8,319 -
   Historical Annual Growth (2000 to 2010) - - 387 2.7% 1,441 0.3% 10,211 0.6%
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T h

E Brokaw Rd & Oakland Rd

San Jose, CA

Race and Ethnicity 
Total Population (2017) 15,963 198,563 552,268
White (2017) 2,202 13.8% 50,942 25.7% 181,364 32.8%

Black or African American (2017) 519 3.3% 6,334 3.2% 17,961 3.3%

American Indian or Alaska Native (2017) 50 0.3% 1,224 0.6% 4,300 0.8%

Asian (2017) 11,940 74.8% 110,552 55.7% 232,577 42.1%

Hawaiian or Pacific Islander (2017) 33 0.2% 666 0.3% 2,231 0.4%

Other Race (2017) 770 4.8% 20,695 10.4% 89,009 16.1%

Two or More Races (2017) 449 2.8% 8,150 4.1% 24,826 4.5%

Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2017) 14,285 89.5% 153,954 77.5% 369,570 66.9%

Not Hispanic White 1,578 11.0% 32,270 21.0% 105,607 28.6%

Not Hispanic Black or African American 487 3.4% 5,760 3.7% 16,210 4.4%

Not Hispanic American Indian or Alaska Native 16 0.1% 397 0.3% 1,196 0.3%

Not Hispanic Asian 11,757 82.3% 108,383 70.4% 227,980 61.7%

Not Hispanic Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 30 0.2% 582 0.4% 1,958 0.5%

Not Hispanic Other Race 119 0.8% 1,616 1.0% 3,465 0.9%

Not Hispanic Two or More Races 298 2.1% 4,946 3.2% 13,154 3.6%

Hispanic or Latino Population (2017) 1,678 10.5% 44,609 22.5% 182,699 33.1%

Hispanic White 624 37.2% 18,672 41.9% 75,757 41.5%

Hispanic Black or African American 32 1.9% 574 1.3% 1,751 1.0%

Hispanic American Indian or Alaska Native 34 2.0% 828 1.9% 3,105 1.7%

Hispanic Asian 183 10.9% 2,169 4.9% 4,596 2.5%

Hispanic Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 3 0.2% 84 0.2% 273 0.1%

Hispanic Other Race 651 38.8% 19,079 42.8% 85,544 46.8%

Hispanic Two or More Races 151 9.0% 3,204 7.2% 11,673 6.4%

Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2010) 35.3 M 100.0% 381.2 M 100.0% 1,007.0 M 100.0%

Hispanic or Latino Population (2010) 1,806  - 44,288  - 181,101  - 

Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2000) 10,436 88.0% 105,845 71.2% 287,282 62.7%

Hispanic or Latino Population (2000) 1,429 12.0% 42,766 28.8% 170,914 37.3%

Not Hispanic or Latino Population (2022) 14,744 89.5% 158,563 77.2% 379,991 66.4%

Hispanic or Latino Population (2022) 1,732 10.5% 46,920 22.8% 192,361 33.6%

Projected Annual Growth (2017-2022) 54 0.6% 2,311 1.0% 9,662 1.1%

Historical Annual Growth (2000-2010) 377 2.6% 1,522 0.4% 10,187 0.6%

Household Income Distribution (2017)
HH Income $200,000 or More 1,368 25.7% 12,710 19.9% 31,315 18.2%
HH Income $150,000 to $199,999 765 14.4% 8,469 13.3% 20,725 12.1%
HH Income $125,000 to $149,999 411 7.7% 5,696 8.9% 13,977 8.1%
HH Income $100,000 to $124,999 544 10.2% 7,761 12.2% 19,138 11.1%
HH Income $75,000 to $99,999 437 8.2% 7,004 11.0% 19,340 11.3%
HH Income $50,000 to $74,999 774 14.5% 7,321 11.5% 21,450 12.5%
HH Income $35,000 to $49,999 339 6.4% 4,281 6.7% 13,319 7.8%
HH Income $25,000 to $34,999 220 4.1% 3,251 5.1% 9,922 5.8%
HH Income $15,000 to $24,999 237 4.4% 3,295 5.2% 10,371 6.0%
HH Income $10,000 to $14,999 79 1.5% 1,862 2.9% 5,796 3.4%
HH Income Under $10,000 148 2.8% 2,145 3.4% 6,415 3.7%

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
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COMPLETE PROFILE
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2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 37.3827/-121.8959
RFULL9

Oakland Rd & E Brokaw Rd
1 mi radius 3 mi radius 5 mi radius

Housing
   Total Housing Units (2020) - 5,402 69,018 183,723
   Total Housing Units (2010) 0 T 5,170 54,267 158,759
   Historical Annual Growth (2010-2020) - - 232 0.4% 14,751 2.7% 24,963 1.6%
   Housing Units Occupied (2020) - - 5,296 98.0% 67,700 98.1% 179,894 97.9%
      Housing Units Owner-Occupied 0 T - 3,302 62.4% 32,206 47.6% 83,265 46.3%
      Housing Units Renter-Occupied 0 T - 1,993 37.6% 35,494 52.4% 96,629 53.7%
   Housing Units Vacant (2020) 0 T - 106 2.0% 1,318 1.9% 3,829 2.1%

Household Size (2020)
   Total Households 0 T 5,296 67,700 179,894
   1 Person Households 0 T - 926 17.5% 14,969 22.1% 40,286 22.4%
   2 Person Households 0 T - 1,555 29.4% 18,068 26.7% 46,567 25.9%
   3 Person Households 0 T - 1,159 21.9% 12,471 18.4% 31,001 17.2%
   4 Person Households 0 T - 950 17.9% 11,022 16.3% 27,307 15.2%
   5 Person Households 0 T - 374 7.1% 5,385 8.0% 14,905 8.3%
   6 Person Households 0 T - 181 3.4% 2,815 4.2% 8,425 4.7%
   7 or More Person Households - - 150 2.8% 2,970 4.4% 11,403 6.3%

Household Income Distribution (2020)
   HH Income $200,000 or More 0 T - 1,468 27.7% 15,911 23.5% 37,959 21.1%
   HH Income $150,000 to $199,999 0 T - 705 13.3% 9,203 13.6% 22,993 12.8%
   HH Income $125,000 to $149,999 0 T - 418 7.9% 6,402 9.5% 15,567 8.7%
   HH Income $100,000 to $124,999 0 T - 558 10.5% 7,404 10.9% 18,340 10.2%
   HH Income $75,000 to $99,999 0 T - 654 12.3% 6,782 10.0% 18,676 10.4%
   HH Income $50,000 to $74,999 0 T - 631 11.9% 7,279 10.8% 21,890 12.2%
   HH Income $35,000 to $49,999 0 T - 313 5.9% 4,251 6.3% 13,779 7.7%
   HH Income $25,000 to $34,999 0 T - 167 3.2% 2,541 3.8% 7,667 4.3%
   HH Income $15,000 to $24,999 0 T - 190 3.6% 3,866 5.7% 10,776 6.0%
   HH Income $10,000 to $14,999 0 T - 49 0.9% 1,671 2.5% 4,930 2.7%
   HH Income Under $10,000 0 T - 144 2.7% 2,389 3.5% 7,316 4.1%

Household Vehicles (2020)
   Households 0 Vehicles Available 0 T - 191 3.6% 3,844 5.7% 11,294 6.3%
   Households 1 Vehicle Available 0 T - 1,684 31.8% 21,375 31.6% 54,319 30.2%
   Households 2 Vehicles Available 0 T - 2,181 41.2% 26,295 38.8% 66,731 37.1%
   Households 3 or More Vehicles Available 0 T - 1,240 23.4% 16,186 23.9% 47,551 26.4%
   Total Vehicles Available - 10,363 131,419 358,500
   Average Vehicles per Household - 2.0 1.9 2.0
      Owner-Occupied Household Vehicles 0 T - 6,629 64.0% 72,591 55.2% 195,202 54.4%
      Average Vehicles per Owner-Occupied Household - 2.0 2.3 2.3
      Renter-Occupied Household Vehicles 0 T - 3,735 36.0% 58,828 44.8% 163,298 45.6%
      Average Vehicles per Renter-Occupied Household - 1.9 1.7 1.7

Travel Time (2020)
   Worker Base Age 16 years or Over 0 T 8,202 111,272 304,559
   Travel to Work in 14 Minutes or Less 0 T - 1,127 13.7% 16,710 15.0% 49,342 16.2%
   Travel to Work in 15 to 29 Minutes 0 T - 3,484 42.5% 43,365 39.0% 115,682 38.0%
   Travel to Work in 30 to 59 Minutes 0 T - 3,638 44.4% 41,612 37.4% 106,925 35.1%
   Travel to Work in 60 Minutes or More 0 T - 668 8.1% 10,346 9.3% 28,808 9.5%
   Work at Home 0 T - 134 1.6% 3,202 2.9% 10,699 3.5%

   Average Minutes Travel to Work 0 T 26.8 26.4 25.8

©2020, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112 page 6 of 9 Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 4/2020, TIGER Geography



East Brokaw Road & Oakland Roads

DAMON P. SCHOLL
Vice President – Development & Acquisitions

damon@dollingerproperties.com 
650.508.8666 

Lic #01512794

DOLLINGER PROPERTIES
555 TWIN DOLPHIN DRIVE, SUITE 600

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94065

08-1198•04/18

All information contained herein has been given to us by the owner(s) of the property or other sources we deem to be reliable. 
We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, however, we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.


